2022 Budget Overview
	Committee
	Projected Revenue
	YTD Actual Revenue
	Projected Expense
	YTD Actual Expense
	Balance

	Education & Outreach - General
      + Subcommittees:  GROW Initiative
                                 Helpline  incl soil tests
	$25.00
	
	$1,750.00
  1,050.00

0
	
	

	Finance - General
     Caring Fund

     Coordinators Fund
	
	
	$750.00
    50.00

  650.00
	
	

	Grounds  (incl AAS)
	
	
	$400.00
	
	

	Plant Sale
	$4,000.00
	
	$880.00
	
	

	Seed Starting
	Incl in plant sale
	
	$3,050.00
	
	

	Summary
	$4,025.00
	
	$8,580.00
	
	


